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Women / XB / XB s7 gp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenzie Bowen615
Gymnastics World

8.575 9.500 9.4759.600 37.150
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Arianna Guerrero438
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.650 9.2509.025 36.725
3 1 6 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Kilway619
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.350 9.1508.700 36.150
1 4 9 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Rigney367
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.375 8.5009.500 36.075
4 3 2 5 4 

4 

Isabella Meterslilva620
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.200 9.0759.150 35.925
7T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Bijou Lewis715
Temple Terrace

8.500 9.250 8.2009.275 35.225
7T 5 3 7 6 

6 

Asiya Hemmings711
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.800 8.4008.950 35.050
2 10 8 6 7 

7 

Alexandria Przepis214
Premier - FL

8.550 8.950 8.1009.000 34.600
6 8 7 8 8 

8 

Raziyah Roberts716
Temple Terrace

8.000 9.125 7.6009.250 33.975
9 7 4 10 9 

9 

Clover Grupp342
Apollo   FL

7.800 8.850 7.8508.525 33.025
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s7 gp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Hernandez712
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.500 8.8009.550 36.700
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Audrie Mayles366
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.600 8.4009.075 36.125
1 1 6 4 2 

2 

Destiny Jackson714
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.275 8.2509.275 35.700
3T 3 3 7 3 

3 

Harper Withers718
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.125 8.0009.350 35.375
3T 6 2 10 4T

4T

Harper Kintzler197
Premier - FL

8.750 9.250 8.1509.225 35.375
7 4 4T 9 4T

4T

Jurnee Inabinett713
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.000 8.3258.950 35.075
6 7 7 6 6 

6 

Malia McKee204
Premier - FL

8.550 8.900 8.3759.225 35.050
9 9 4T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Graff189
Premier - FL

9.000 9.150 8.4508.025 34.625
2 5 10 3 8 

8 

Carly Durfey-Barahona616
Gymnastics World

8.600 7.950 9.0758.825 34.450
8 10 8 1 9 

9 

Addison Howe343
Apollo   FL

8.175 8.950 8.2258.650 34.000
10 8 9 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 12-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/13/2019 4:51 PM

Women / XB / XB s7 gp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Glasser617
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.425 9.0509.500 37.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katerina Orel345
Apollo   FL

8.925 9.250 8.4509.300 35.925
4 3 3 8 2 

2 

Lila Dash176
Premier - FL

9.000 9.200 8.5509.050 35.800
3 4T 6T 5T 3 

3 

Kayla Brunner341
Apollo   FL

8.875 9.200 8.4009.100 35.575
5 4T 5 9 4 

4 

Gabriella Orlandini621
Gymnastics World

8.525 9.200 8.6509.125 35.500
6 4T 4 3 5 

5 

Lauren Pomerenke213
Premier - FL

8.100 9.275 8.3259.400 35.100
10 2 2 10 6T

6T

Mackenzie Godek618
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.175 8.5508.875 35.100
7 7 9T 5T 6T

6T

Nicole Flores184
Premier - FL

8.450 9.050 8.5008.700 34.700
8 8 11 7 8 

8 

Matylda Janicka344
Apollo   FL

9.300 7.500 8.7259.050 34.575
1 11 6T 2 9 

9 

Teagan Myhre206
Premier - FL

8.200 8.650 8.6258.875 34.350
9 10 9T 4 10 

10 

Davis Williams717
Temple Terrace

7.650 9.000 7.4509.025 33.125
11 9 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World B 111.025 26.800 28.275 28.250 27.700
12 1 1

2 Apollo   FL B 109.075 27.275 28.225 27.900 25.675
2T1 2 2

3 Premier - FL B 108.000 26.750 27.725 27.850 25.675
2T3 3 3
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Lin435
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 9.775 9.3009.100 36.425
3T 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Catania430
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 9.575 9.2759.325 36.375
5 3 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia McKinnon436
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 9.650 8.9009.525 35.975
7 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Addelyn Darrow445
Gyminators

8.250 9.375 8.6009.525 35.750
3T 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Teagan Gindele625
Gymnastics World

7.500 9.450 8.9509.575 35.475
11 4 1 3 5 

5 

Wynter Phelps449
Gyminators

8.800 9.225 8.0009.250 35.275
1 7 7 10T 6 

6 

Eden Haley191
Premier - FL

8.000 9.200 8.4759.450 35.125
6 8 4 6 7T

7T

Gracie Yost453
Gyminators

8.450 9.325 8.2509.100 35.125
2 6 8T 7T 7T

7T

Sabrina Garcia437
Coast Elite - FL

7.650 8.925 8.2009.375 34.150
9 11 5 9 9 

9 

Deziyah Flucas443
Gyminators

7.700 8.800 8.0009.025 33.525
8 12 11 10T 10 

10 

Miriam Rashid348
Apollo   FL

7.600 9.050 7.7009.050 33.400
10 9 10 13 11 

11 

Giana Ortiz477
ACE - Daytona

6.900 8.350 8.2508.875 32.375
12 13 12 7T 12 

12 

Reagan Khamphanthirath444
Gyminators

6.850 9.025 7.8508.500 32.225
13 10 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Hatton447
Gyminators

9.000 9.225 8.3509.575 36.150
1 8 1 10 1 

1 

Lexie Kelley434
Coast Elite - FL

7.700 9.500 9.2009.375 35.775
13 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Savanna Steward724
Temple Terrace

8.700 9.250 8.4758.950 35.375
3 6T 13 7* 3T

3T

Keniya Sherman451
Gyminators

8.750 9.075 8.4759.075 35.375
2 10 12 7* 3T

3T

Morgan Wallace725
Temple Terrace

8.000 9.425 8.5259.375 35.325
9 4T 3T 5 5 

5 

Kendall Elson446
Gyminators

8.275 8.900 8.8009.225 35.200
6 12 8 2 6 

6 

April Latta721
Temple Terrace

7.850 9.200 8.7259.275 35.050
10 9 6 3T 7 

7 

Raleigh Lockett200
Premier - FL

7.750 9.025 8.7259.500 35.000
11T 11 2 3T 8 

8 

Hannah Berle346
Apollo   FL

8.325 9.450 7.8009.350 34.925
4 2T 5 12 9 

9 

Danaisis Vazquez452
Gyminators

8.025 9.250 8.5009.125 34.900
8 6T 10 6 10 

10 

Sadie Bowlin623
Gymnastics World

7.750 9.450 8.4259.250 34.875
11T 2T 7 9 11 

11 

Renata Zaragoza Ornelas351
Apollo   FL

8.250 9.425 7.6509.150 34.475
7 4T 9 13 12 

12 

Rhianna Bane732
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.600 7.9759.100 33.975
5 13 11 11 13 

13 

Elizabeth Locke318
Top Flight BobSierra

7.475 8.200 7.6008.625 31.900
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Eyre431
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.475 9.6009.625 37.650
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Watson229
Premier - FL

8.850 9.450 8.9509.000 36.250
3 3 9T 4 2 

2 

Meila'ani Douse178
Premier - FL

8.500 9.150 9.1009.250 36.000
7 6 5T 3 3 

3 

Kelsey Reid571
Golden City

8.700 9.350 8.6509.000 35.700
4 4 9T 6 4 

4 

Olivia Hingson433
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 8.850 8.6259.650 35.675
5T 12 1 7 5 

5 

Gabriella Wilson469
Suncoast

8.300 9.325 8.5759.325 35.525
8 5 4 8 6 

6 

Ava Burgess728
Gyminators

8.550 9.125 8.4509.375 35.500
5T 7T 3 10 7 

7 

Alexa Deen177
Premier - FL

8.200 9.125 8.8509.250 35.425
9 7T 5T 5 8 

8 

Eileen Flores183
Premier - FL

9.125 9.025 8.5008.425 35.075
1 10 13 9 9 

9 

Aubree Leatherwood627
Gymnastics World

8.000 9.125 9.3008.500 34.925
12 7T 11 2 10 

10 

Sydney Willis350
Apollo   FL

8.100 9.475 8.1509.075 34.800
10 1T 7 11T 11 

11 

Reagan Roan216
Premier - FL

8.050 9.000 8.1508.450 33.650
11 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Sydney Bydalek172
Premier - FL

7.500 8.600 8.0759.025 33.200
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Allen166
Premier - FL

8.900 9.400 8.9759.700 36.975
3 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Hannah Rae Creech174
Premier - FL

9.150 9.325 8.7259.675 36.875
1T 5 2 5 2 

2 

Myla Solose478
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.350 8.4509.425 36.375
1T 4 5 8 3 

3 

Jayce Miller722
Temple Terrace

8.450 9.025 8.9509.550 35.975
5T 8 3T 4 4 

4 

Vanessa Buenano624
Gymnastics World

7.800 9.400 9.3759.300 35.875
13 1T 7 1 5 

5 

Nasai Lewis448
Gyminators

8.450 9.075 9.1509.125 35.800
5T 7 10 2 6 

6 

Kendall Green190
Premier - FL

8.750 8.300 8.7009.550 35.300
4 13 3T 6 7 

7 

Riley Gillespie187
Premier - FL

8.375 8.800 8.6759.150 35.000
7T 10 9 7 8 

8 

Analucia Ona210
Premier - FL

7.900 9.375 8.1009.275 34.650
11T 3 8 11 9T

9T

Natalie Francis733
ACE - Daytona

8.375 8.775 8.4009.100 34.650
7T 11 11 9 9T

9T

Mia Manning347
Apollo   FL

7.900 9.100 7.8009.375 34.175
11T 6 6 12 11 

11 

Mia Torres223
Premier - FL

8.350 8.900 7.7008.925 33.875
9 9 12 13 12 

12 

Haley Hradec319
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 8.375 8.2008.450 33.025
10 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AngelLena Fabrizio432
Coast Elite - FL

8.425 9.625 9.2509.750 37.050
6 1 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella Hobt626
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.225 9.2759.475 36.725
3 8 3T 3 2 

2 

Maggie Gaw734
ACE - Daytona

8.875 9.325 9.0759.300 36.575
2 5T 10T 5 3 

3 

Laila Schultz723
Temple Terrace

8.300 9.400 9.3759.475 36.550
8T 3 3T 2 4 

4 

Arianna Berthold622
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.325 9.4008.900 36.525
1 5T 14 1 5 

5 

Ave' Hernandez720
Temple Terrace

7.925 9.350 8.8759.425 35.575
12 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Benchekroun719
Temple Terrace

8.300 8.900 8.7009.325 35.225
8T 11 9 8 7 

7 

Emily Staller629
Gymnastics World

7.800 8.950 8.8259.525 35.100
13 10 2 7 8 

8 

Melanie Kurland198
Premier - FL

8.250 9.425 8.2759.100 35.050
10 2 12 10 9 

9 

Nevaeh Osborne573
Golden City

8.675 9.125 7.8009.375 34.975
4 9 7 13 10 

10 

Imani Crenshaw175
Premier - FL

8.400 8.875 8.3009.300 34.875
7 12 10T 9 11 

11 

Shelby Secrest450
Gyminators

8.550 8.650 8.2009.425 34.825
5 13 5T 11T 12 

12 

Olivia Santoro349
Apollo   FL

8.050 9.300 7.7008.950 34.000
11 7 13 14 13 

13 

Megan Dirlam475
ACE - Daytona

7.700 8.200 8.2009.350 33.450
14 14 8 11T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS s8 gp6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Romano568
Golden City

8.000 9.600 9.4509.700 36.750
11 1 1 1 1 

1 

SaKhia Hines476
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.550 8.3759.500 36.525
1 2 3 12 2 

2 

Samantha Reidenbach628
Gymnastics World

8.350 9.150 9.1509.425 36.075
6 7 4T 3 3T

3T

Megyn Hurt572
Golden City

8.650 9.075 9.0009.350 36.075
3 8 8 5T 3T

3T

Julianna Cosme566
Golden City

8.725 9.275 8.4509.375 35.825
2 4 7 9T 5 

5 

Angela Wolfe570
Golden City

8.325 9.200 8.7259.425 35.675
7 5 4T 7 6 

6 

Natalie Colon565
Golden City

8.475 8.450 9.2009.150 35.275
5 13 12 2 7 

7 

Mackenzie Hollis195
Premier - FL

8.225 8.600 9.0009.400 35.225
8 12 6 5T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Schuldt569
Golden City

8.200 9.050 8.4009.275 34.925
9 9 9T 11 9 

9 

Abi Saintelmy219
Premier - FL

8.625 9.175 8.0758.925 34.800
4 6 13 13 10 

10 

Riley Luker201
Premier - FL

8.150 8.900 8.4509.175 34.675
10 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Alexis Brewis171
Premier - FL

7.500 8.775 8.5259.275 34.075
12 11 9T 8 12 

12 

Isabel Coughlan567
Golden City

0.000 9.400 9.0759.650 28.125
13 3 2 4 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 111.450 27.175 28.275 28.925 27.075
21 2 1

2 Golden City L 110.950 26.100 28.350 28.775 27.725
13 1 2

3 Gyminators L 109.575 26.550 27.950 28.525 26.550
32 3 3

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Tampa Bay Classic
Team Results
Jan 12-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/13/2019 7:57 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL S 112.175 25.925 29.050 29.025 28.175
13 1 1

2 Gymnastics World S 110.950 26.000 28.300 28.575 28.075
22 3 2

3 ACE - Daytona S 109.550 27.125 28.225 28.275 25.925
31 4 3

4 Apollo   FL S 104.650 24.675 28.350 27.875 23.750
44 2 4
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Ackley630
Gymnastics World

8.550 9.325 9.2758.775 35.925
1 1 6 3 1 

1 

Avery Hemme636
Gymnastics World

8.425 8.500 9.3259.425 35.675
2 11 1 2 2 

2 

Amber Williams427
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.700 9.4009.150 35.450
6T 7T 2 1 3 

3 

Tatyannah Scott642
Gymnastics World

8.200 8.775 9.2258.700 34.900
6T 6 7 4 4 

4 

Mizzorey Mondragon638
Gymnastics World

7.900 9.275 9.1008.450 34.725
10 2 8 6 5 

5 

Kendall Linton423
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 8.475 8.9008.975 34.650
3 12 4 8 6 

6 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson635
Gymnastics World

8.250 9.000 8.5008.300 34.050
4 5 9 11 7 

7 

Arianna Oyola428
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.400 9.1258.225 33.950
6T 13 10 5 8T

8T

Annie Johnson354
Apollo   FL

8.050 9.075 8.7258.100 33.950
9 3 11 10 8T

8T

Haylee Grip281
Suncoast

8.225 8.600 8.9257.900 33.650
5 10 12 7 10 

10 

Lieanna Jefferson284
Suncoast

7.275 9.025 8.0257.500 31.825
11 4 13 12 11 

11 

Paityn Kelemen285
Suncoast

0.000 8.700 8.8258.800 26.325
12T 7T 5 9 12 

12 

Megan Dunlap271
Suncoast

0.000 8.700 0.0009.050 17.750
12T 7T 3 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacie Peters640
Gymnastics World

8.000 9.475 9.5009.650 36.625
9T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aa'Million Williams426
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.650 9.3259.025 36.000
1 8T 7 2 2 

2 

Madeline Sprague357
Apollo   FL

7.925 9.275 8.8509.100 35.150
12 2 6 6 3 

3 

Grace Barry256
Suncoast

8.450 8.650 8.8259.125 35.050
4T 8T 5 7 4 

4 

Lissi Cardoso316
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.825 8.9008.925 34.950
6 5 8 5 5 

5 

Ashley LaVoy287
Suncoast

8.050 8.650 8.4009.225 34.325
8 8T 4 10T 6T

6T

Keira Gains277
Suncoast

8.625 9.100 9.1507.450 34.325
2 3 13 3 6T

6T

Jade Williams429
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 8.400 8.9758.850 34.225
9T 11 9 4 8 

8 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely217
Premier - FL

8.200 8.800 8.6508.350 34.000
7 6 10 9 9 

9 

Lauren Sullivan358
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.775 8.7257.875 33.975
3 7 12 8 10 

10 

Alayah Oliver209
Premier - FL

8.450 8.950 8.2508.175 33.825
4T 4 11 12 11 

11 

Kenlyn Hendrickson282
Suncoast

8.000 7.400 8.4009.525 33.325
9T 13 2 10T 12 

12 

Ava Dietz268
Suncoast

7.550 8.200 8.1259.250 33.125
13 12 3 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Ripo641
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.275 9.1509.450 36.275
5 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Bella Cicero261
Suncoast

8.875 8.775 9.1259.250 36.025
1 8 3 4 2 

2 

Jaimzie Emberley575
Golden City

8.600 9.325 8.7008.625 35.250
2 1 9 10 3 

3 

Gabriella Trevino224
Premier - FL

8.450 8.900 8.9008.875 35.125
4 7 7 8 4 

4 

Sophia Estevez179
Premier - FL

8.350 9.125 8.5009.000 34.975
6 3 5 12 5 

5 

Hailey Harvard422
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.700 8.9509.175 34.875
10 9 4 7 6 

6 

Auburney Moss294
Suncoast

8.200 9.000 8.8508.650 34.700
8 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Lily McCoy293
Suncoast

7.575 8.250 9.0259.550 34.400
13 11 1 5 8T

8T

Samantha Smith221
Premier - FL

8.550 9.025 8.4008.425 34.400
3 4 10T 13 8T

8T

Addison Smith307
Suncoast

8.300 8.675 8.9758.425 34.375
7 10 10T 6 10 

10 

Crystal Phillips356
Apollo   FL

8.125 9.000 8.5258.175 33.825
9 5T 13 11 11 

11 

Vienna Faller482
ACE - Daytona

7.600 8.050 9.1508.325 33.125
12 12 12 2T 12 

12 

Aubrey Mason424
Coast Elite - FL

7.775 7.000 9.1758.925 32.875
11 13 6 1 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyndsey Leathem288
Suncoast

8.450 9.175 9.0759.150 35.850
3 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Alyssa Trapaga425
Coast Elite - FL

8.375 9.050 9.1759.075 35.675
4 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Lucy Barry257
Suncoast

8.600 9.100 9.0508.875 35.625
2 3 6 6T 3 

3 

Natalie Moore205
Premier - FL

8.875 8.825 9.0508.375 35.125
1 9 11 6T 4 

4 

Elise Bolgiano421
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 8.250 9.0758.600 34.225
5T 12 8 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Grote353
Apollo   FL

8.250 9.025 8.8508.000 34.125
7 6 12 8 6 

6 

Makayla Lewellyn355
Apollo   FL

8.300 9.050 7.5009.200 34.050
5T 4T 1 13 7 

7 

Lola Wagers227
Premier - FL

8.175 9.225 8.1508.400 33.950
8 1 10 11 8 

8 

Shay Roupe303
Suncoast

8.000 8.300 9.1008.425 33.825
11 11 9 3 9 

9 

Sydney Dufort270
Suncoast

8.050 8.700 8.0009.025 33.775
10 10 5 12 10 

10 

Sophia Alalof352
Apollo   FL

8.150 9.000 8.5507.475 33.175
9 7 13 9 11 

11 

Camryn Bercan168
Premier - FL

0.000 8.850 9.2508.775 26.875
12T 8 7 1 12 

12 

Riley Sue Nelson297
Suncoast

0.000 8.200 8.3009.175 25.675
12T 13 2 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Blair631
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.350 9.5259.475 37.600
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Gilbert479
ACE - Daytona

9.025 9.075 9.0259.100 36.225
3 4 6 4 2 

2 

Emily Hunter283
Suncoast

8.650 8.350 9.0509.250 35.300
4 9T 4 3 3 

3 

Madison Dickens267
Suncoast

8.100 9.150 8.9259.000 35.175
10 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Rose Lamvermeyer577
Golden City

9.075 8.150 9.2508.225 34.700
2 12 12 2 5 

5 

Micaela Miller578
Golden City

8.300 8.325 8.8009.175 34.600
8 11 5 8 6 

6 

Addison Garkey278
Suncoast

8.500 8.600 8.9258.475 34.500
5 7 10 5T 7 

7 

Naomi Colson263
Suncoast

8.425 8.350 8.6009.025 34.400
7 9T 7 10 8 

8 

Ava Broadhead632
Gymnastics World

7.450 9.425 7.7259.650 34.250
13 1 1 13 9 

9 

Jessica Greenberg480
ACE - Daytona

7.725 8.450 8.7009.325 34.200
12 8 3 9 10 

10 

Grace Murphy296
Suncoast

8.450 7.850 8.3758.950 33.625
6 13 9 11 11 

11 

Ayshe Balaskas167
Premier - FL

8.225 9.000 8.8257.425 33.475
9 5 13 7 12 

12 

Qyara Rackley215
Premier - FL

8.000 8.850 8.1758.375 33.400
11 6 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG s6 gp6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Glasser634
Gymnastics World

8.675 9.675 9.4759.450 37.275
6 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Julia Neis639
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.500 9.4009.225 37.125
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Isabel McCallus203
Premier - FL

8.850 9.150 9.1759.275 36.450
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Katie Lutz290
Suncoast

8.775 8.950 8.7509.025 35.500
4 5 6 8T 4 

4 

Camille Diaz-Orangel574
Golden City

9.050 8.650 9.1008.625 35.425
1 8T 9 5 5 

5 

Allie Sigl579
Golden City

8.550 8.350 8.9509.125 34.975
7 10 5 6 6 

6 

Kaylen Buckner633
Gymnastics World

7.575 9.075 9.3258.975 34.950
11 4 7 3 7 

7 

Marissa Ruedlinger481
ACE - Daytona

8.025 8.650 8.8009.450 34.925
9 8T 1T 7 8 

8 

Destiny Nieves208
Premier - FL

8.725 8.900 8.7508.325 34.700
5 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Abby Mitchell637
Gymnastics World

8.075 8.750 8.7258.250 33.800
8 7 12 10 10 

10 

Tessa Labrasciano576
Golden City

8.000 8.225 8.2508.675 33.150
10 11 8 12 11 

11 

Ava Formichelli274
Suncoast

0.000 7.550 8.3008.525 24.375
13 13 10 11 12 

12 

Elessia Zarro315
Suncoast

7.500 7.850 7.6500.000 23.000
12 12 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Tampa Bay Classic
Team Results
Jan 12-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/13/2019 2:52 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 112.850 26.925 28.650 28.775 28.500
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 109.425 26.300 27.425 28.325 27.375
33 3 2

3 Premier - FL L 108.575 26.450 27.500 27.150 27.475
22 2 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL S 107.425 25.675 26.450 27.400 27.900
12 2 2

2 Golden City S 107.325 26.725 26.325 26.975 27.300
21 3 3

3 ACE - Daytona S 105.800 24.775 26.175 27.875 26.975
34 4 1

4 Apollo   FL S 105.450 25.150 27.400 26.475 26.425
43 1 4
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Women / XP / XP s1 gp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Humbles456
Gyminators

8.950 9.150 9.3009.075 36.475
4 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Makenna Wenk459
Gyminators

8.600 8.900 9.1759.275 35.950
8 5 1 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Creedican736
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.8259.250 35.775
1 10 2 9 3 

3 

Mikayla Shavers460
Gyminators

8.875 9.000 9.2758.525 35.675
6 4 5 3 4 

4 

Amira Rasher458
Gyminators

9.100 8.875 9.0758.350 35.400
2 6 8 6 5 

5 

Maia Holevas362
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.100 9.3008.100 34.950
10 2T 10 1T 6 

6 

Madeline McBride726
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.625 8.4509.025 34.675
9 7 4 10 7 

7 

Taylor Gabbard276
Suncoast

8.900 8.450 9.1508.125 34.625
5 9 9 5 8 

8 

Sofia Maduro292
Suncoast

9.025 8.025 9.0258.500 34.575
3 11 6 8 9 

9 

Kayla Cruz365
Apollo   FL

8.275 8.500 9.0508.375 34.200
11 8 7 7 10 

10 

Tatum Fowler361
Apollo   FL

8.750 9.100 8.3007.950 34.100
7 2T 11 11 11 

11 

Rilee Jordan363
Apollo   FL

8.050 8.000 7.6757.925 31.650
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s1 gp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Bray584
Golden City

8.725 8.850 9.4508.650 35.675
6 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Pressly King738
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.825 9.2508.200 35.550
2 5 6 2 2 

2 

Dylan Dorr737
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 9.2258.900 35.475
11T 2 1 3 3 

3 

Jaden Miller727
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.850 9.0008.750 35.250
7T 3T 2T 5 4 

4 

Abigail Alt735
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.125 8.6507.850 34.650
3 1 9T 8 5 

5 

Alexa Visocsky226
Premier - FL

8.650 8.300 8.7758.650 34.375
7T 7 4T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Raynor301
Suncoast

9.350 7.500 8.6758.750 34.275
1 11 2T 7 7 

7 

Hunter Vazquez225
Premier - FL

8.750 8.250 9.1507.925 34.075
5 8 8 4 8 

8 

Kamryn Humbles457
Gyminators

8.550 8.550 8.1508.075 33.325
10 6 7 12 9 

9 

Ella Baugher359
Apollo   FL

8.450 7.950 8.4757.800 32.675
11T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Dhara Davidson360
Apollo   FL

8.625 7.250 8.6007.850 32.325
9 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Hayden Sullivan364
Apollo   FL

8.800 7.800 8.2757.075 31.950
4 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s1 gp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Robinson302
Suncoast

8.500 8.650 9.0009.525 35.675
8T 2 1 8T 1 

1 

Ashley Cucchiara264
Suncoast

8.950 9.075 8.7508.825 35.600
1 1 5T 10 2 

2 

Daija Wiggins313
Suncoast

8.500 8.450 9.0759.300 35.325
8T 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Hayden Hillgruber582
Golden City

8.600 8.600 9.0008.925 35.125
6T 3T 4 8T 4 

4 

Annalisa Mengel580
Golden City

8.050 8.600 9.1508.625 34.425
12 3T 7 4 5 

5 

Meridith Smith587
Golden City

8.650 7.350 9.2508.825 34.075
4T 11 5T 1T 6 

6 

Marcie Dooley269
Suncoast

8.700 7.900 9.0758.250 33.925
2T 7 10 5T 7 

7 

Alexa Diaz266
Suncoast

8.700 8.000 8.3008.500 33.500
2T 6 8 11 8 

8 

Ava Starck581
Golden City

8.650 7.600 9.2007.900 33.350
4T 10 11 3 9 

9 

Lindsay Cleveland586
Golden City

8.600 7.850 7.8008.950 33.200
6T 8 3 12 10 

10 

Isabella Larson583
Golden City

8.300 7.625 9.0507.700 32.675
10 9 12 7 11 

11 

Karlee DeFreitas585
Golden City

8.125 6.650 9.2508.425 32.450
11 12 9 1T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gyminators P 108.600 26.925 27.050 26.875 27.750
22 1 2

2 Suncoast P 108.450 27.325 26.175 27.650 27.300
31 3 1

3 Golden City P 106.725 26.025 26.050 26.700 27.950
14 4 3

4 Apollo   FL P 104.250 26.175 26.700 24.425 26.950
43 2 4
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Women / XD / XD ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Greene461
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 8.875 9.0008.925 35.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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